
The 24th IHF Women's Junior (U20) World Championship
North Macedonia (Skopje)

Daily schedule
19-06-2024

Start Teams Phase No. Venue Officials

09:00 KOR - MEX Preliminary round 06 Boris Trajkovski • RE: Yasser Eial Awwad (JOR) / Akram AlZayyat (JOR)
• RR: Yann Carmaux (FRA) / Julien Mursch (FRA)
• OF: Joanna Brehmer (POL)
• TK: Zhaomeng Li (CHN)
• SK: Luciano Zabala (ARG)
• RO: Jørn Møller Nielsen (DEN)
• RP: Anna Ljungdahl Rapp (SWE)

09:00 HUN - ARG Preliminary round 05 Jane Sandanski 1 • RE: Danielo Bozhinovski (MKD) / Viktor Nachevski (MKD)
• RR: Amir Gheisarian (IRI) / Ahmad Gheisarian (IRI)
• OF: Martin Gjeding (DEN)
• TK: Ramzi Khenissi (TUN)
• SK: Esilo De Mello (BRA)
• RO: Øyvind Togstad (NOR)
• RP: Georgeta Narcisa Lecusanu (ROU)

10:00 SUI - TUN Preliminary round 03 Jane Sandanski 2 • RE: Marko Sekulic (SRB) / Vladimir Jovandic (SRB)
• RR: Miguel Soria Fabian (ESP)
• OF: Saleh Binashour (UAE)
• TK: Zuzana Fuleova (SVK)
• SK: Mitra Noori (IRI)
• RO: Laurent Reveret (FRA)
• RP: Frantisek Taborsky (CZE)



Start Teams Phase No. Venue Officials

11:15 ROU - BRA Preliminary round 01 Boris Trajkovski • RE: Ramesh Thiyagarajah (GER) / Suresh Thiyagarajah (GER)
• RR: Yann Carmaux (FRA) / Julien Mursch (FRA)
• OF: Jovan Popadic (SRB)
• TK: Zhaomeng Li (CHN)
• SK: Luciano Zabala (ARG)
• RO: Teodoro Adjemian (ARG)
• RP: Anna Ljungdahl Rapp (SWE)

11:15 POR - GUI Preliminary round 13 Jane Sandanski 1 • RE: Jacob Jæger Pagh (DEN) / Karl Johan Thygesen (DEN)
• RR: Amir Gheisarian (IRI) / Ahmad Gheisarian (IRI)
• OF: Cesar Castillo (GBR)
• TK: Antonio Martin Franco (ESP)
• SK: Ilona Tordai (HUN)
• RO: Per Morten Sodal (NOR)
• RP: Georgeta Narcisa Lecusanu (ROU)

13:00 EGY - CHI Preliminary round 04 Jane Sandanski 2 • RE: Zan Puksic (SLO) / Miha Satler (SLO)
• RR: Miguel Soria Fabian (ESP)
• OF: Saleh Binashour (UAE)
• TK: Laurent Reveret (FRA)
• SK: Mitra Noori (IRI)
• RO: Øyvind Togstad (NOR)
• RP: Frantisek Taborsky (CZE)

13:30 NED - IRI Preliminary round 02 Boris Trajkovski • RE: Novica Mitrovic (MNE) / Miljan Vesovic (MNE)
• RR: Julien Mursch (FRA) / Yann Carmaux (FRA)
• OF: Joanna Brehmer (POL)
• TK: Viktoriia Alpaidze (LAT)
• SK: Diana-Carmen Ciulei (ROU)
• RO: Jørn Møller Nielsen (DEN)
• RP: Anna Ljungdahl Rapp (SWE)



Start Teams Phase No. Venue Officials

13:30 CZE - ALG Preliminary round 10 Jane Sandanski 1 • RE: Tatjana Prastalo (BIH) / Vesna Balvan (BIH)
• RR: Amir Gheisarian (IRI) / Ahmad Gheisarian (IRI)
• OF: Martin Gjeding (DEN)
• TK: Marcus Helbig (GER)
• SK: Esilo De Mello (BRA)
• RO: Cesar Castillo (GBR)
• RP: Georgeta Narcisa Lecusanu (ROU)

15:45 DEN - JPN Preliminary round 07 Boris Trajkovski • RE: Andrej Budzak (SVK) / Michal Zahradnik (SVK)
• RR: Renata Correa (BRA) / Bruna Correa (BRA)
• OF: Jovan Popadic (SRB)
• TK: Zhaomeng Li (CHN)
• SK: Luciano Zabala (ARG)
• RO: Viktoriia Alpaidze (LAT)
• RP: Joel Delplanque (FRA)

15:45 SWE - CHN Preliminary round 09 Jane Sandanski 1 • RE: Mohammed Jassim AlSaqer (KSA) / Ali Mohammed AlSuqufi (KSA)
• RR: Maali Alenezi (KUW) / Dalal Alnaseem (KUW)
• OF: Mihail Bashev (BUL)
• TK: Branka Maric (SRB)
• SK: Anamaria Stoia (ROU)
• RO: Martin Gjeding (DEN)
• RP: Georgeta Narcisa Lecusanu (ROU)

16:00 ANG - ISL Preliminary round 15 Jane Sandanski 2 • RE: Petar Paradina (CRO) / Ante Mikelić (CRO)
• RR: Miguel Soria Fabian (ESP)
• OF: Saleh Binashour (UAE)
• TK: Zuzana Fuleova (SVK)
• SK: Mansour Al-Suwaidi (QAT)
• RO: Laurent Reveret (FRA)
• RP: Frantisek Taborsky (CZE)



Start Teams Phase No. Venue Officials

18:00 NOR - TPE Preliminary round 08 Boris Trajkovski • RE: Ghofli Marzieh (IRI) / Hassanzadah Saelouei Mozhgan (IRI)
• RR: Renata Correa (BRA) / Bruna Correa (BRA)
• OF: Teodoro Adjemian (ARG)
• TK: Jovan Popadic (SRB)
• SK: Diana-Carmen Ciulei (ROU)
• RO: Joanna Brehmer (POL)
• RP: Joel Delplanque (FRA)

18:00 GER - SRB Preliminary round 12 Jane Sandanski 1 • RE: Mariana Garcia (ARG) / Maria Ines Paolantoni (ARG)
• RR: Maali Alenezi (KUW) / Dalal Alnaseem (KUW)
• OF: Øyvind Togstad (NOR)
• TK: Antonio Martin Franco (ESP)
• SK: Ilona Tordai (HUN)
• RO: Per Morten Sodal (NOR)
• RP: Georgeta Narcisa Lecusanu (ROU)

19:00 MNE - UZB Preliminary round 14 Jane Sandanski 2 • RE: Raymel Reyes (CUB) / Alexys Zuñiga (CUB)
• RR: Petar Paradina (CRO) / Ante Mikelić (CRO)
• OF: Mihail Bashev (BUL)
• TK: Marcus Helbig (GER)
• SK: Mansour Al-Suwaidi (QAT)
• RO: Ramzi Khenissi (TUN)
• RP: Frantisek Taborsky (CZE)

20:15 FRA - ESP Preliminary round 11 Jane Sandanski 1 • RE: Eskil Braseth (NOR) / Leif Andre Sundet (NOR)
• RR: Maali Alenezi (KUW) / Dalal Alnaseem (KUW)
• OF: Cesar Castillo (GBR)
• TK: Branka Maric (SRB)
• SK: Anamaria Stoia (ROU)
• RO: Esilo De Mello (BRA)
• RP: Anna Ljungdahl Rapp (SWE)



Start Teams Phase No. Venue Officials

20:15 MKD - USA Preliminary round 16 Boris Trajkovski • RE: Heidy Elsaied (EGY) / Yasmina Elsaied (EGY)
• RR: Renata Correa (BRA) / Bruna Correa (BRA)
• OF: Jørn Møller Nielsen (DEN)
• TK: Viktoriia Alpaidze (LAT)
• SK: Diana-Carmen Ciulei (ROU)
• RO: Teodoro Adjemian (ARG)
• RP: Joel Delplanque (FRA)

RE: Referees
RR: Reserve Referees
OF: Official
TK: Timekeeper
SK: Scorekeeper
RO: Referee Observer
RP: Representative


